TXM40 Series
Medical Grade 40W Wall Mount Power Adapters
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
TRUMPower
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage Range ................. 90-275 VAC
Input Frequency ........................ 47-63 Hz

1. Standard output connector: 2.5 x 5.5 mm or 2.1 x 5.5 mm barrel plug
2. Standard output cable: 4-ft, AWG#14 for 5-11V output models; 4-ft,
AWG#16 for 11-21V output models; 4-ft, AWG#18 for 21-48V
output models.
3. Contact TRUMPower for other output cable and connector options.
Unit: mm [inch]
Weight: 225g (0.50 lb) approx.
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
TXM40 Series
Medical Grade 40W Wall Mount Power Adapters
TXM40-2019-07-31
MODELS LIST
Notes:
1. At least one AC plug is required to order with each power adapter's main body.
2. Specify the output voltage, within 5V to 48V, when ordering non-standard output models, e.g. TXM40-16.5 for 16.5V output.
3. Ripple & Noise are measured with 20MHz bandwidth at nominal line and rated output load ranges, with a 0.1µF ceramic capacitor and a 47µF
electrolytic capacitor connected across the output connector.
Part No. Interchangeable AC Plugs
TXM-IPU US/China/Japan Type; Non-Polarized
TXM-IPE EU Type
TXM-IPB UK Type
TXM-IPA Australia Type
Product No. (1)
(Main Body Only) Output Voltage (2)
Max.
Output Current
Max.
Output Power
Ripple & Noise (3)
(Vp-p Max.)
Total
Regulation Efficiency (Typ.)
TXM40-5 5V 6.00A 30W 100mV ±5% 85.00%
TXM40-7.5 7.5V 4.00A 30W 100mV ±5% 86.95%
TXM40-9 9V 3.89A 35W 100mV ±5% 87.35%
TXM40-12 12V 3.33A 40W 100mV ±5% 87.59%
TXM40-15 15V 2.66A 40W 120mV ±5% 87.59%
TXM40-18 18V 2.22A 40W 120mV ±5% 87.59%
TXM40-24 24V 1.66A 40W 120mV ±3% 87.59%
TXM40-27 27V 1.48A 40W 120mV ±3% 87.59%
TXM40-30 30V 1.33A 40W 120mV ±3% 87.59%
TXM40-36 36V 1.11A 40W 200mV ±3% 87.59%
TXM40-48 48V 0.83A 40W 200mV ±3% 87.59%